

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P. (C) No. 3580 of 2020

M/s Grih Laxmi Sales and Marketing, a partnership firm represented by one
of its partner Nitin Prakash **... Petitioner(s).**

Versus

Bank of Baroda

... Respondents.

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Akhilesh Srivastava, Advocate
Ms. Neha Agrawal, Advocate

For the Respondents : Mr. P.A.S. Pati, Advocate

12/ 07.05.2026: This writ application will be heard.

Admit.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)